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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 3 Rond de 60 29 ½ 15 ½ 408 91 18083 14572 475 1715 586 2147
2 8 4 Gilde Software-1 25 20 350 132 17926 12882 445 1569 582 2109
3 5 1 de Strikes 24 21 425 79 18161 15543 513 1856 586 2128
4 7 5 Deutsche Bank 21 ½ 23 ½ 414 86 17994 14922 488 1723 575 2055
5 6 8 Mokkink 20 15 367 120 13949 10385 464 1662 587 2154
6 1 7 Strike force one 18 17 424 80 14158 11785 521 1858 607 2238
7 4 6 Gilde Software-2 17 28 349 133 17880 12476 430 1589 568 2133
8 3 2 B-Team 15 30 361 125 16084 12386 483 1639 589 2092

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 B-Team 512 502 518 522 2054 1 <---> Gilde Software-1 558 539 536 476 2109 4
3-4 de Strikes 520 474 455 512 1961 1 <---> Rond de 60 555 472 487 518 2032 4
5-6 Deutsche Bank 515 443 484 469 1911 1 <---> Strike force one 486 498 519 490 1993 4
7-8 Gilde Software-2 547 566 542 478 2133 2 <---> Mokkink 491 587 508 568 2154 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  7- 3  2- 6  1- 8  5- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 464 Rond de 60 464 Mokkink 443 de Strikes
Scratch Series 1677 Strike force one 1662 Mokkink 1653 de Strikes

Handicap Game 587 Mokkink 566 Gilde Software-2 558 Gilde Software-1
Handicap Series 2154 Mokkink 2133 Gilde Software-2 2109 Gilde Software-1

Men Scratch Game 215 Leroy Moens 214 Geert Godschalk 187 Mark Wittenhorst
Scratch Series 708 Leroy Moens 661 Andre Stiens 635 Joshua Manes

Handicap Game 248 Leroy Moens 239 Geert Godschalk 215 Jim Schipper
215 Nick Schipper

Handicap Series 840 Leroy Moens 778 Jim Schipper 769 Andre Stiens

Women Scratch Game 142 Suraya Brussen 138 Fien Mokkink 118 Wilma Hammink
Scratch Series 479 Fien Mokkink 443 Wilma Hammink 404 Suraya Brussen

Handicap Game 184 Fien Mokkink 181 Suraya Brussen 175 Wilma Hammink
Handicap Series 671 Wilma Hammink 663 Fien Mokkink 521 Suraya Brussen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 521 Strike force one 513 de Strikes 488 Deutsche Bank
Scratch Series 1858 Strike force one 1856 de Strikes 1723 Deutsche Bank

Handicap Game 607 Strike force one 589 B-Team 587 Mokkink
Handicap Series 2238 Strike force one 2154 Mokkink 2147 Rond de 60

Men Scratch Game 229 Joshua Manes 215 Leroy Moens 214 Geert Godschalk
Scratch Series 708 Leroy Moens 697 Harry Snijders 685 Mark Wittenhorst

Handicap Game 248 Leroy Moens 247 Joshua Manes 239 Geert Godschalk
Handicap Series 840 Leroy Moens 809 Harry Snijders 778 Jim Schipper

Women Scratch Game 162 Suraya Brussen 155 Monique Stijns 151 Fien Mokkink
Scratch Series 560 Suraya Brussen 542 Monique Stijns 479 Fien Mokkink

Handicap Game 204 Fien Mokkink 200 Wilma Hammink 196 Suraya Brussen
Handicap Series 717 Suraya Brussen 704 Wilma Hammink 690 Fien Mokkink

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - de Strikes
1 Rut Koster 139 28 2512 18 568 545 132 151 109 154 546 658
2 Bennie Snijders 136 30 3556 26 554 523 124 131 136 145 536 656
3 Mark Wittenhorst 150 21 3311 22 615 588 187 115 133 136 571 647

25 Harry Snijders 150 21 3924 26 606 575 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - B-Team
4 Ben Brussen 120 42 1923 16 497 476 120 130 133 383 512
5 Yvano Brussen 117 44 3287 28 489 456 124 135 99 358 490
6 Suraya Brussen 124 39 3479 28 521 488 142 120 142 404 521

26 Sven Baars 154 18 3697 24 643 614 146 184 147 477 531
3 - Rond de 60

8 Henk Schuurman 121 41 3279 27 503 471 120 110 143 373 496
9 Geert Godschalk 145 24 4509 31 601 565 214 144 131 489 564

27 Theo Schuurman 142 26 3839 27 594 562 130 93 152 375 450
7 Jan t. Koppele 128 36 2437 19 530 506 148 122 141 411 522

4 - Gilde Software-1

10 Andre Stiens 144 25 4628 32 592 555 159 169 179 154 661 769
11 Andreas Dorning 105 52 3389 32 427 390 126 107 99 80 412 616
12 Marc Terhorst 101 55 3245 32 427 390 138 128 123 107 496 724
28 Domiinic Hermsen 134 32 1078 8 542 529 0 0
29 Shayene Kamperman bk115 45 0 0 0 0
41 Monique Stijns 135 31 542 4 546 537 0 0

5 - Deutsche Bank
19 Bernhard Hetterscheid 143 25 4591 32 593 556 136 125 132 147 540 640
20 Klaus Frentjen 125 38 4532 36 508 467 135 128 133 133 529 681
21 Michael Kosog 146 23 5275 36 605 564 160 106 135 105 506 590

6 - Gilde Software-2

22 Wilma Hammink 100 56 3400 34 438 399 113 118 117 95 443 671
23 Erik Freriks 112 47 4057 36 463 422 128 97 88 125 438 622
24 Leroy Moens 137 30 4413 32 555 518 170 215 201 122 708 840
42 Shayne X 94 60 379 4 381 372 0 0

7 - Strike force one
34 Leroy Schakel 139 28 3498 25 562 532 135 129 169 133 566 678
35 Joshua Manes 160 14 4004 25 665 635 167 167 152 149 635 691
36 Jeroen v.d. Berg 125 38 2637 21 513 487 105 123 119 129 476 624
43 Niels Jacobi 126 37 1646 13 513 495 0 0

8 - Mokkink
37 Fien Mokkink 114 46 2742 24 478 449 99 111 131 138 479 663
38 Jan de Vries 129 35 1037 8 523 510 0 0
39 Jim Schipper 124 39 3488 28 512 479 137 173 131 169 610 778
40 Nick Schipper 132 33 2642 20 550 525 132 180 123 138 573 713
Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joshua Manes 4004 25 160 229 645 167 167 152 149 635
Sven Baars 3697 24 154 198 633 146 184 147 477
Harry Snijders 3924 26 150 190 697 0
Mark Wittenhorst 3311 22 150 201 685 187 115 133 136 571
Michael Kosog 5275 36 146 194 631 160 106 135 105 506
Geert Godschalk 4509 31 145 214 628 214 144 131 489
Andre Stiens 4628 32 144 182 661 159 169 179 154 661
Bernhard Hetterscheid 4591 32 143 186 627 136 125 132 147 540
Theo Schuurman 3839 27 142 198 581 130 93 152 375
Leroy Schakel 3498 25 139 170 580 135 129 169 133 566
Rut Koster 2512 18 139 168 594 132 151 109 154 546
Leroy Moens 4413 32 137 215 708 170 215 201 122 708
Bennie Snijders 3556 26 136 202 572 124 131 136 145 536
Domiinic Hermsen 1078 8 134 163 584 0
Nick Schipper 2642 20 132 180 573 132 180 123 138 573
Jan de Vries 1037 8 129 148 519 0
Jan t. Koppele 2437 19 128 159 524 148 122 141 411
Niels Jacobi 1646 13 126 171 461 0
Klaus Frentjen 4532 36 125 180 532 135 128 133 133 529
Jeroen v.d. Berg 2637 21 125 171 497 105 123 119 129 476
Jim Schipper 3488 28 124 173 610 137 173 131 169 610
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Henk Schuurman 3279 27 121 149 538 120 110 143 373
Ben Brussen 1923 16 120 176 487 120 130 133 383
Yvano Brussen 3287 28 117 169 463 124 135 99 358
Erik Freriks 4057 36 112 163 516 128 97 88 125 438
Andreas Dorning 3389 32 105 159 474 126 107 99 80 412
Marc Terhorst 3245 32 101 168 496 138 128 123 107 496
Shayne X 379 4 94 98 379 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Monique Stijns 542 4 135 155 542 0
Suraya Brussen 3479 28 124 162 560 142 120 142 404
Fien Mokkink 2742 24 114 151 479 99 111 131 138 479
Wilma Hammink 3400 34 100 138 455 113 118 117 95 443
Shayene Kamperman 0 0 bk115 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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